17 Jan. 25 Ver 2.0 Page 1 of 10
DATA SHEET CIVILPIPE
HDPE SN8 & PP SN16
DRAINAGE DN100-DN1000
INFRAPIPE CIVILPIPE is a New Zealand made twinwall (corrugated) polymer pipe system
that is ideal for stormwater or waste water applications. Utilising the latest manufacturing
technology, INFRAPIPE CIVILPIPE is made to either the SN8 or SN16 stiffness ratings under
the AS/NZS 5065:2005 standard, ensuring its suitability for road culverts and gravity

requirements:
• For pipes of inner diameters 700,900,1100,1200,1350,1500,1600,1800,2000,2300,2500
& 3200.
• For SN ratings between SN8 & SN16, or above SN16.
17 Jan. 25 Ver 2.0 Page 7 of 10
• For FARMPIPE where only SN6 is required.
• For manholes, pump chambers, wetwells and other structures.
• For INFRATANK tanks 4m3 to 1000m3+
SN8 has a blue stripe, SN16 a red stripe
Table 3 CIVILPIPE codes
DN SN8 Code SN16 Code
100 TW8.100.6 -
150 TW8.150.6 -
225 TW8.225.6 TW16.225.6
300 TW8.300.6 TW16.300.6
375 TW8.375.6 TW16.375.6
450 TW8.450.6 TW16.450.6
525 TW8.525.6 TW16.525.6
600 TW8.600.6 TW16.600.6
800 TW8.800.6 TW16.800.6
1000 TW8.1000.6 TW16.1000.6
Table 4 CIVILPIPE rubber ring codes
DN Code Description
100 TWR.100 INFRAPIPE TWINWALL Rubber Ring DN100 to AS1646
150 TWR.150 INFRAPIPE TWINWALL Rubber Ring DN150 to AS1646
225 TWR.225 INFRAPIPE TWINWALL Rubber Ring DN225 to AS1646
300 TWR.300 INFRAPIPE TWINWALL Rubber Ring DN300 to AS1646
375 TWR.375 INFRAPIPE TWINWALL Rubber Ring DN375 to AS1646
450 TWR.450 INFRAPIPE TWINWALL Rubber Ring DN450 to AS1646
525 TWR.525 INFRAPIPE TWINWALL Rubber Ring DN525 to AS1646
600 TWR.600 INFRAPIPE TWINWALL Rubber Ring DN600 to AS1646
800  Inquire for joining options
1000  Inquire for joining options
See next page for fittings codes.
17 Jan. 25 Ver 2.0 Page 8 of 10
Table 5 CIVILPIPE UPVC Fittings for diameters 225-450  (for welded fittings see tables 6 & 7 below)
Code Description
TWF.1501H.225.45 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 225 UPVC 45DEG Fabricated Bend ZC Corrugated SBE
TWF.1501H.300.45 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 300 UPVC 45DEG Fabricated Bend ZC Corrugated SBE
TWF.1501H.375.45 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 375 UPVC 45DEG Fabricated Bend ZC Corrugated SBE
TWF.1501H.450.45 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 450 UPVC 45DEG Fabricated Bend ZC Corrugated SBE
TWF.1501H.225.90 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 225 UPVC 90DEG Fabricated Bend ZC Corrugated SBE
TWF.1501H.300.90 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 300 UPVC 90DEG Fabricated Bend ZC Corrugated SBE
TWF.1501H.375.90 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 375 UPVC 90DEG Fabricated Bend ZC Corrugated SBE
TWF.1501H.450.90 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 450 UPVC 90DEG Fabricated Bend ZC Corrugated SBE
TWF.1504H.225.45 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 225mm 45 Degree Junction ZC Corrugated SBE
TWF.1504H.300.45 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 300mm 45 degree Junction ZC Corrugated SBE
TWF.1504H.375.45 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 375mm 45 degree Junction ZC Corrugated SBE
TWF.1504H.450.45 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 450mm 45 degree Junction ZC Corrugated SBE
TWF.1504H.225.90 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 225mm 90 Degree Junction ZC Corrugated SBE
TWF.1504H.300.90 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 300mm 90 Degree Junction ZC corrugated SBE
TWF.1504H.375.90 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 375mm 90 Degree Junction ZC corrugated SBE
TWF.1504H.450.90 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 450mm 90 Degree Junction ZC corrugated SBE
TWF.MC.225 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 225 ZC Manhole Connector SN16 SLEEVED/FLARED ONE END
TWF.MC.300 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 300 ZC Manhole Connector SN16 SLEEVED/FLARED ONE END
TWF.MC.375 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 375 ZC Manhole Connector SN16 SLEEVED/FLARED ONE END
TWF.MC.450 CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 450 ZC Manhole Connector SN16 SLEEVED/FLARED ONE END
TWF.1511.225HD CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING ZC 225 HD Double Coupler SBE
TWF.1511.300HD CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING ZC 300 HD Double Coupler SBE
TWF.1511.375HD CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING ZC 375 HD Double Coupler SBE
TWF.1511.450HD CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING ZC 450 HD Double Coupler SBE
TWF.1523.300.225C CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 300 225 ZC Concentric Reducer SN16 SBE
TWF.1523.375.300C CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 375 300 ZC Concentric Reducer SN16 SBE
TWF.1523.450.375C CIVILPIPE TWINWALL FITTING 450 375 ZC Concentric Reducer SN16 SBE
17 Jan. 25 Ver 2.0 Page 9 of 10
Table 6 CIVILPIPE HDPE SN8 Fittings for diameters 225-600 (for SN16 fittings see table below)
Code Description
TWF.225.SN16.TEE DN225.SN16.CIVILPIPE WELDED PP TWINWALL FITTING.TEE